
             Western Maine Conference XC Regular Season Meet
           Freeport, Fryeburg, NYA, Poland, Sacopee, Waynflete, Wells
         Hunter Road Fields, Freeport, Maine Friday September 29, 2017
     Timing, Registration, & Finish Line Management by Run In A Race, LLC
           question@RunInARace.com   207‐232‐8394  RunInARace.com

                            Overall Girls Results

Position  Bib # Name                      Finish      Pace  Grade Team 
___________________________________________________________________________
    1     319   Lillian Horne             18:39.01    6:01  11    Freeport            
    2     603   Emily Carty               19:32.17    6:18  12    Fryeburg            
    3     478   Abby Pipkin               20:12.91    6:31  12    Waynflete           
    4     427   Olivia Ouellette          20:35.11    6:38  10    Poland              
    5     524   Heidi Fortin              20:46.96    6:42  11    Wells               
    6     525   Natalie Robinson          20:57.97    6:45  11    Wells               
    7     418   Samantha Halmos           21:14.56    6:51  12    Poland              
    8     605   Emily Gryzb               21:17.36    6:52  12    Fryeburg            
    9     491   Anna Wildes               21:18.85    6:52  10    Waynflete           
   10     476   Leeza Kopaeva             21:51.32    7:03  12    Waynflete           
   11     620   Merys Carty               21:52.81    7:03  10    Fryeburg            
   12     428   Mia Turkington            22:05.43    7:07  10    Poland              
   13     523   Isabelle Sossei           22:09.61    7:09  12    Wells               
   14     608   Iriwa Norkin              22:16.15    7:11  12    Fryeburg            
   15     315   Patricia Dupere           22:26.99    7:14  12    Freeport            
   16     526   Grace Bradish             22:31.28    7:16  10    Wells               
   17     325   Kaitlynn Morrissey        22:46.64    7:21  11    Freeport            
   18     494   Ellie Simmons             22:48.98    7:21  9     Waynflete           
   19     482   Hannah Babcock            23:06.15    7:27  11    Waynflete           
   20     393   Charlotte Collins         23:11.91    7:29  12    NYA                 
   21     617   Madeline Choyce           23:14.23    7:30  11    Fryeburg            
   22     614   Zoe Maguire               23:15.44    7:30  11    Fryeburg            
   23     619   Alanciah Watters          23:20.93    7:32  10    Fryeburg            
   24     331   Sarah Southhall           23:35.17    7:36  10    Freeport            
   25     327   Emma Abbott               23:39.04    7:38  10    Freeport            
   26     317   Lydia Hollen              23:42.59    7:39  12    Freeport            
   27     493   Maddie Landry             23:45.68    7:40  9     Waynflete           
   28     328   Caroline Doyle            23:52.87    7:42  10    Freeport            
   29     636   Brittany Smith            24:11.12    7:48  9     Fryeburg            
   30     490   Emily Wagg                24:14.78    7:49  10    Waynflete           
   31     527   Chia Lord‐Roseff          24:42.19    7:58  10    Wells               
   32     426   Alanna Myshrall           24:47.46    8:00  10    Poland              
   33     394   Emma Collins              24:47.46    8:00  9     NYA                 
   34     622   Madison Griffin           24:49.27    8:00  9     Fryeburg            
   35     633   Jenna Dodge               24:50.91    8:01  9     Fryeburg            
   36     492   Helen Horner              24:52.86    8:01  9     Waynflete           
   37     475   Hannah Kiely              24:59.89    8:04  12    Waynflete           
   38     467   Aleksa Natola             25:11.75    8:07  9     Sacopee             
   39     480   Mollie Stone              25:21.90    8:11  12    Waynflete           
   40     623   Samantha Carus            25:24.65    8:12  9     Fryeburg            
   41     324   Jessica Minieri           26:04.02    8:25  11    Freeport            
   42     488   Betsy Rosenblum           26:14.91    8:28  10    Waynflete           
   43     485   Phoebe Hart               26:19.41    8:29  11    Waynflete           
   44     419   Aliyah Hamel              26:20.18    8:30  12    Poland              
   45     630   Sasha Maguire             26:20.52    8:30  9     Fryeburg            
   46     431   Emily Boenig              26:25.88    8:31  9     Poland              
   47     466   Isabelle Keim             26:28.87    8:32  11    Sacopee             
   48     334   Rachel Packard            26:30.78    8:33  9     Freeport            
   49     477   Dorrie Pinchbeck          26:57.16    8:42  12    Waynflete           



   50     474   Dana Hirschhorn           27:01.85    8:43  12    Waynflete           
   51     530   Kristina Moody            27:38.32    8:55  10    Wells               
   52     329   Eden Hayden‐Hunt          27:43.76    8:56  10    Freeport            
   53     321   Catalina Lizasoain        27:53.00    9:00  11    Freeport            
   54     308   Grace Cushman             30:12.66    9:45  12    Freeport            
   55     465   Hazel Hodgdon             31:49.81   10:16  10    Sacopee             
   56     438   Elizabeth Young           32:08.74   10:22  9     Poland              

Place  Score   Team Name
  1      55    FRYEBURG
  2      59    WAYNFLETE
  3      69    WELLS
  4      80    FREEPORT
  5      84    POLAND

Team Name: FRYEBURG
Team Score: 55

     TeamPlace Bib Name        Finish  Score Grade
______________________________________________________________
    1     603   Emily Carty            19:32.17  2      12
    2     605   Emily Gryzb            21:17.36  8      12
    3     620   Merys Carty            21:52.81  11     10
    4     608   Iriwa Norkin           22:16.15  14     12
    5     617   Madeline Choyce        23:14.23  20     11
    6     614   Zoe Maguire            23:15.44  21     11
    7     619   Alanciah Watters       23:20.93  22     10

Team Name: WAYNFLETE
Team Score: 59

    1     478   Abby Pipkin            20:12.91  3      12
    2     491   Anna Wildes            21:18.85  9      10
    3     476   Leeza Kopaeva          21:51.32  10     12
    4     494   Ellie Simmons          22:48.98  18     9
    5     482   Hannah Babcock         23:06.15  19     11
    6     493   Maddie Landry          23:45.68  26     9
    7     490   Emily Wagg             24:14.78  28     10

Team Name: WELLS
Team Score: 69

     TeamPlace Bib Name        Finish  Score Grade
______________________________________________________________
    1     524   Heidi Fortin           20:46.96  5      11
    2     525   Natalie Robinson       20:57.97  6      11
    3     523   Isabelle Sossei        22:09.61  13     12
    4     526   Grace Bradish          22:31.28  16     10
    5     527   Chia Lord‐Roseff       24:42.19  29     10
    6     530   Kristina Moody         27:38.32  33     10

Team Name: FREEPORT
Team Score: 80

     TeamPlace Bib Name        Finish  Score Grade
______________________________________________________________
    1     319   Lillian Horne          18:39.01  1      11
    2     315   Patricia Dupere        22:26.99  15     12
    3     325   Kaitlynn Morrissey     22:46.64  17     11
    4     331   Sarah Southhall        23:35.17  23     10
    5     327   Emma Abbott            23:39.04  24     10
    6     317   Lydia Hollen           23:42.59  25     12



    7     328   Caroline Doyle         23:52.87  27     10

Team Name: POLAND
Team Score: 84

     TeamPlace Bib Name        Finish  Score Grade
______________________________________________________________
    1     427   Olivia Ouellette       20:35.11  4      10
    2     418   Samantha Halmos        21:14.56  7      12
    3     428   Mia Turkington         22:05.43  12     10
    4     426   Alanna Myshrall        24:47.46  30     10
    5     419   Aliyah Hamel           26:20.18  31     12
    6     431   Emily Boenig           26:25.88  32     9 
    7     438   Elizabeth Young        32:08.74  34     9

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
NYA
SACOPEE


